	•			
				_
				_
		•		_

CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No.	& Name	44-06 (K6-047), Upgrade Temperature and HVAC Cont	rols at 0	Community Cen	ters			
C.O. No. 3		Funding Account(s) Origina		l Contract	\$	77,400.00		
		987.660.5010 \$2539	Previou	ıs C.O.'s	\$	16,852.00		
		987.640.5010 \$11,828	Contra	ct Total	\$	94,252.00		
Contractor	-	Ricchio Inc.						
		We mutually agree to the contract change order as here	ein delin	eated.				
Item No.	-	escription of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Decrease in Contract				Increase in Contract		
1	Add light	ing control to 2 existing systems - ML King Center			\$	6,547.00		
2		w/static control to RTU programmed thru Metasys - Chavez Center			\$	5,281.00		
	Total De			<u>\$ -</u> xxxxxxxxxx	XXX <u>\$</u> \$	XXXXXXXX 11,828.00 11,828.00		
Adjusted Cor		-		\$106,				
		or completion in the contract is not changed. become an amendment to the contract and all provision	ns of the	e contract will ap	ply h	ereto.		
Accepted by								
		Contractor		Date				
Recommend	ed by	Engineer/Department Head		. ————————————————————————————————————				
				Date	1			
Approved by		Finance Director		Date	!			
Approved by		Commissioner of Public Works		Date				
Authorized by	/ Resolutio	on No.		Date	1			